
ITEM#:D3516

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE TABLE LAMP
17”(432MM)

17”x13”

38”(965MM)

9LBS (4.1KG)
(1)MEDIUM  3-WAY SWITCH

MAX WATTAGE 150W
white and grey art glass and brushed nickel

SHADE SIZE 
CORD COLOR CLEAR

17" [432mm]

13"
[330mm]

38"
[965mm]


